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MODERNA INC.

ISIN: US60770K1079

Overview

2024/04/17 17:44:59

Price
97.33 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.74% (-1.72)

uUS60770K1079
MRNA

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Other

Stock

37,418 EUR

S&P 500

96.98 EUR (509)
98.80 EUR (8)
96.81 EUR
98.24 EUR
96.60 EUR
99.05 EUR
97.087096 EUR
582

56,505.00

11

WKN: 60770K107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US60770K1079&ID_NOTATION=388954791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US60770K1079&ID_NOTATION=388954791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dfc5bdcfc933db29773d86604abab39a492c39816ffc77e3a3bf2eedc0cf320&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3034e4e987dff436&time=1713462579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb2f11f1b74d8ab7b0051477a3085f287833405ea3560c94338f2cdc1b6624b7&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3bda034ae9f446989&time=1713462579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9da9931b14b139971188e8dd4b6c0223a363fa03ba468b20fd8552f66efba3e5&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3e17afe29766e927&time=1713462579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=544aeebc02b526cdc48a5459ea8ec637f5e31832c90f6e5bfbaa4e965634a659&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97f0fde4305388eca&time=1713462579&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d672ac07b25fed756fc04aa40a9cd8c20657165ee4cd42db777b2d076dd5dd2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1eb3b3e9ed21cb928&time=1713462579&tool=RSC

MODERNA INC.

Details

2024/04/17 17:44:59

Price
97.33 EUR

Difference

o

-1.74% (-1.72)

General attributes

ISIN US60770K1079
Symbol MRNA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,418 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 96.98 EUR (509)
Ask (Ask size) 98.80 EUR (8)
Open 96.81 EUR
High 98.24 EUR
Low 96.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 99.05 EUR
VWAP 97.087096 EUR
Volume (pcs) 582
Trading volume 56,505.00
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.02%  -26.48% -
Perf (abs.) +12.71 -35.05 -
Beta 1.49 1.01 1.28
Volatility 63.58 54.02 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
04/17

2024/
0417

2024/
04117

2024/
04117

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:14

18:49

19:34

Price

97.22 EUR

97.29 EUR

97.36 EUR

96.67 EUR

103.90 USD

98.78 EUR (399)
96.98 EUR (1,684)

89.40 EUR (2,015)

96.58 EUR (1,309)
108.92 EUR (2024/01/09)
78.61 EUR (2024/02/14)
140.00 EUR (2023/04/24)
58.00 EUR (2023/11/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.20 73
0.02 4
0.23 49
0.00 7
89.87 18,710
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=388954791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239263121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237734768

MODERNA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/11

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/15

08:04

17:30

08:00

11:50

13:55

18:00

17:44

19:30

19:05

18:00

97.98 EUR 0.00

103.65 USD 0.00

97.26 EUR 0.00

97.23 EUR 0.02

97.00 EUR 0.02

101.28 EUR 0.00

97.33 EUR 0.06

97.48 EUR 0.00

97.16 EUR 0.00

96.408 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238696450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295029118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236181576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238696448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238696449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407667281

MODERNA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

moderna

Contact Details
MODERNA INC.

200 Technology Square - 02139 Cambridge
Telefon: +1-617-714-6500

Fax: +617-583-1998

E-mail: info@modernatx.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Noubar Afeyan
Elizabeth Nabel
Francois Nader
Robert Langer
Sandra Horning
Elizabeth Tallett
Paul Sagan
Stephen
Berenson
Stéphane Bancel
Brad Miller
Jamey Mock
Jerh Collins
Kate Cronin
Shannon Thyme
Klinger

Stephen Hoge

Tracey Franklin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@modernatx.com
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